
MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 20 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

JP-1-FO
JP-1-ST
JP-1-CH

JP-2-FO
JP-2-ST
JP-2-CH

JP-3-FO
JP-3-ST
JP-3-CH

2.18 -- 37.4 Lbs 
11.1 Cu Ft

2.18 -- 37.4 Lbs 
11.1 Cu Ft

2.18 -- 37.4 Lbs 
11.1 Cu Ft

Jade-P with 
Sled Base
Forte Fabric
Silvertex Fabric   
Challenger Vinyl

Jade-P with  
4 Round Legs
Forte Fabric
Silvertex Fabric   
Challenger Vinyl

Jade-P with  
4 Conic Legs
Forte Fabric
Silvertex Fabric   
Challenger Vinyl

$ 1,703
$ 2.115
$ 1,703

$ 1,589
$ 1,974
$ 1,589

$ 2,406
$ 2,988
$ 2,406

18" 251/2 241/4" 241/4" 321/2"

18" 251/2 241/4" 241/4" 321/2"

18" 251/2 241/4" 241/4" 321/2"

The Jade-P Chair is available with a Chrome Frame, sled 
base, a Chrome Frame with 4 round legs or a Chrome 
Frame with 4 conic legs.

The Jade-P Chair is available in a selection of 21 
Forte Fabrics; 37 Silvertex Fabrics; or 40 Challenger 
Vinyls.

For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics 
available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to 
page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer 
to page 4 in this specification guide.
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