## PALVIER PLASTIC & WOOD/METAL SEATING

MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCRIPTION
JP-1-FO JP-1-ST	Jade-P with Sled Base Forte Fabric Silvertex Fabric	18"	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	24 <sup>1</sup> /4"	24 <sup>1</sup> /4"	32 <sup>1</sup> /2"	2.18		37.4 Lbs 11.1 Cu Ft	\$ 1,703 \$ 2.115	The Jade-P Chair is available with a Chrome Frame, sled base, a Chrome Frame with 4 round legs or a Chrome Frame with 4 conic legs.
JP-1-CH	Challenger Vinyl									\$ 1,703	The Jade-P Chair is available in a selection of 21 Forte Fabrics; 37 Silvertex Fabrics; or 40 Challenger Vinyls.
											For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
ID 2 FO	Jade-P with 4 Round Legs Forte Fabric	18"	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	241/4"	241/4"	32 <sup>1</sup> /2"	2.18		37.4 Lbs 11.1 Cu Ft	¢ 1 500	For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
JP-2-FO JP-2-ST JP-2-CH	Silvertex Fabric Challenger Vinyl									\$ 1,589 \$ 1,974 \$ 1,589	
											For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer to page 4 in this specification guide.
	Jade-P with 4 Conic Legs	18"	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	24 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> "	24 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> "	321/2"	2.18		37.4 Lbs 11.1 Cu Ft		
JP-3-FO JP-3-ST JP-3-CH	Forte Fabric Silvertex Fabric Challenger Vinyl								TI.I Cuit	\$ 2,406 \$ 2,988 \$ 2,406	

